CONSELHOS DE ALIMENTAGCAO ESCOLAR
A VENCER - OUTUBRO/2022
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Municipio

ASSIS BRASIL
CACIMBINHAS
CANAPI
MARAVILHA
ITAUBAL

ANTAS

BARRA DO CHOCA

BOA NOVA
CASA NOVA
IBOTIRAMA
ITAJUIPE
MAIRI
PARAMIRIM

SANTA CRUZ DA
VITORIA

TABOCAS DO BREJO
VELHO

ARACATI

CATARINA
GRACA
IRACEMA
JIJOCA DE
JERICOACOARA
NOVO ORIENTE
PEREIRO
ARACRUZ

CONCEICAO DO
CASTELO
ITARANA

SANTA LEOPOLDINA

CAMPINACU
CUMARI
FAZENDA NOVA

JARAGUA
QUIRINOPOLIS
BACABEIRA
BELAGUA

DOM PEDRO
LORETO

SAO PEDRO DA
AGUA BRANCA
AIURUOCA

Data Término
17/10/2022
16/10/2022
23/10/2022
19/10/2022
02/10/2022
04/10/2022
03/10/2022

30/10/2022
04/10/2022
31/10/2022
08/10/2022
25/10/2022
26/10/2022
02/10/2022

04/10/2022

10/10/2022
17/10/2022
23/10/2022
31/10/2022
30/10/2022

30/10/2022
31/10/2022
16/10/2022
09/10/2022

09/10/2022
08/10/2022

09/10/2022
31/10/2022
01/10/2022

05/10/2022
30/10/2022
29/10/2022
18/10/2022
09/10/2022
05/10/2022
01/10/2022

15/10/2022
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ANTONIO DIAS
ARACAI
ARCEBURGO
BALDIM

BOCAINA DE MINAS

CAMBUI
COROACI
DELFIM MOREIRA

DIVINOPOLIS
GUAPE
INCONFIDENTES

ITAPEVA
JENIPAPO DE MINAS

LAVRAS
LEANDRO FERREIRA

LIBERDADE
LUISBURGO
MACHADO
MARIO CAMPOS

MATEUS LEME
MINAS NOVAS
MIRADOURO
MUTUM

OLIMPIO NORONHA

ONCA DE PITANGUI

PRESIDENTE
KUBITSCHEK
SANTA JULIANA

SANTA RITA DE
CALDAS

SANTO ANTONIO DO
GRAMA

SAO FRANCISCO DO
GLORIA

SAO JOSE DO
ALEGRE
TAPARUBA

TOMBOS
UMBURATIBA
TACURU

ACORIZAL
APIACAS

BARRA DO BUGRES

CLAUDIA

FIGUEIROPOLIS
DOESTE

01/10/2022
02/10/2022
08/10/2022
18/10/2022
05/10/2022

05/10/2022
31/10/2022
25/10/2022

15/10/2022
09/10/2022
22/10/2022

01/10/2022
31/10/2022

02/10/2022
19/10/2022

10/10/2022
22/10/2022
12/10/2022
09/10/2022

23/10/2022
04/10/2022
09/10/2022
02/10/2022
30/10/2022

05/10/2022
15/10/2022
22/10/2022
23/10/2022

01/10/2022

26/10/2022

30/10/2022

01/10/2022
30/10/2022
20/10/2022
26/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
01/10/2022

30/10/2022
01/10/2022
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SANTA CARMEM

MOCAJUBA
REDENCAO

SAO FRANCISCO DO
PARA

SOURE

BOA VENTURA
COXIXOLA
OLIVEDOS

SAO SEBASTIAO DO
UMBUZEIRO

CARNAUBEIRA DA
PENHA
IBIMIRIM

JOAO ALFREDO
SERRITA

CAMPO GRANDE DO
PIAUI

GUADALUPE
JUREMA

SAO FRANCISCO DE
ASSIS DO PIAUI

SIMPLICIO MENDES

ASTORGA
BARBOSA FERRAZ

CAPITAO LEONIDAS
MARQUES
CORBELIA
DOURADINA

FENIX

GRANDES RIOS

MARMELEIRO
MOREIRA SALES

NOVA SANTA ROSA
PEROLA DOESTE

PLANALTINA DO
PARANA
RIBEIRAO CLARO

RIO BRANCO DO
IVAIL

SAO JOAO DO
TRIUNFO

SAO TOME

SERTANEJA
TUPASSI
UNIFLOR

10/10/2022

08/10/2022
31/10/2022
23/10/2022

09/10/2022
01/10/2022
19/10/2022
23/10/2022
24/10/2022

11/10/2022

22/10/2022
30/10/2022
26/10/2022
16/10/2022

02/10/2022
06/10/2022
22/10/2022

26/10/2022

19/10/2022
16/10/2022

08/10/2022

11/10/2022
26/10/2022
30/10/2022
23/10/2022

04/10/2022
01/10/2022

29/10/2022
02/10/2022
19/10/2022
01/10/2022
01/10/2022
03/10/2022

30/10/2022
18/10/2022
23/10/2022
30/10/2022
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WENCESLAU BRAZ

ARARUAMA
CANTAGALO
PATY DO ALFERES

TERESOPOLIS
EXTREMOZ
FERNANDO PEDROZA

RUY BARBOSA

OURO PRETO DO
OESTE
ANTONIO PRADO

BARRA DO RIO AZUL
BARROS CASSAL
CACHOEIRA DO SUL
CACHOEIRINHA

CAIBATE
CAMPINAS DO SUL

ENCANTADO
EREBANGO
ESPUMOSO
ESTACAO
IBARAMA
IBIRAIARAS
MANOEL VIANA
NOVA HARTZ
PAIM FILHO
PANAMBI
PEDRAS ALTAS

PINHEIRINHO DO
VALE
PORTAO

RIO PARDO
ROQUE GONZALES

SAO JOSE DO OURO

SAO MARCOS

SAO VICENTE DO
SUL

SAPUCAIA DO SUL
VACARIA

VILA FLORES

VILA LANGARO
VISTA ALEGRE

VISTA ALEGRE DO
PRATA
ARVOREDO

CHAPECO

15/10/2022

25/10/2022
23/10/2022
24/10/2022

16/10/2022
19/10/2022
03/10/2022

05/10/2022
24/10/2022

19/10/2022
04/10/2022
11/10/2022
17/10/2022
29/10/2022

01/10/2022
08/10/2022

30/10/2022
31/10/2022
16/10/2022
01/10/2022
01/10/2022
04/10/2022
25/10/2022
15/10/2022
11/10/2022
25/10/2022
15/10/2022
08/10/2022

30/10/2022
16/10/2022
16/10/2022

02/10/2022

30/10/2022
10/10/2022

31/10/2022

02/10/2022
10/10/2022
10/10/2022
19/10/2022
25/10/2022

15/10/2022
09/10/2022
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GALVAO
GUARAMIRIM
JOINVILLE

MORRO DA FUMACA

NOVO HORIZONTE

OURO
PLANALTO ALEGRE

RIO DOS CEDROS

RIO NEGRINHO
SANTIAGO DO SUL

SCHROEDER
SUL BRASIL
XAXIM
ITABI

SANTA ROSA DE
LIMA
TOMAR DO GERU

ALVARO DE
CARVALHO
BIRITIBA MIRIM
BOCAINA
CAFELANDIA
CAPAO BONITO

CARAGUATATUBA

CARDOSO
CASTILHO
COROADOS

COTIA

EMBAUBA

FLORIDA PAULISTA

GUAIRA
IBITINGA

IEPE

IGARAPAVA

ILHA SOLTEIRA
INUBIA PAULISTA

JABOTICABAL
MARINOPOLIS
MENDONCA
NOVA CASTILHO

ORLANDIA
OURINHOS
PALMEIRA DOESTE

PENAPOLIS

16/10/2022
18/10/2022
15/10/2022
16/10/2022

01/10/2022

04/10/2022
18/10/2022

10/10/2022

30/10/2022
24/10/2022

09/10/2022
18/10/2022
22/10/2022
16/10/2022
09/10/2022

03/10/2022
31/10/2022
22/10/2022

03/10/2022
22/10/2022
16/10/2022

15/10/2022

10/10/2022
16/10/2022
25/10/2022
30/10/2022
22/10/2022
18/10/2022

22/10/2022
22/10/2022
15/10/2022
22/10/2022
16/10/2022
01/10/2022

04/10/2022
17/10/2022
25/10/2022
08/10/2022

16/10/2022
02/10/2022
26/10/2022

16/10/2022
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TO
TO

QUATA
SANTA CRUZ DAS
PALMEIRAS

SANTO ANTONIO DO
ARACANGUA

SANTO ANTONIO DO
JARDIM

SANTOS
VARZEA PAULISTA

ARRAIAS
NOVA ROSALANDIA

16/10/2022
29/10/2022

16/10/2022

16/10/2022

05/10/2022
18/10/2022

23/10/2022
18/10/2022



